
A beautiful collection of 22 
contemporary designer pieces  
created for the home. 

Decorator Collection 

Cubist Candle Holder 
BKD05 

Lotus Bud Candle Holder 
BKD11 

Heart Beat 
BKD08 

Kindred Souls 
BKD09 

Fiji Candle Holder  
BKD07 

Tropic Candle Holder 
BKD21 

Buddha Tealight Holder  
BKD03 

Roche Dish 
BKD17 

Laurel Platter 
BKD10 

Stepz Tealight Holder 
BKD19 

Banana Leaf Bowl 
BKD02 

Plumeria Trio Tealight 
Holder BKD15 

Water Spirit 
BKD22 

Stork Lovers 
BKD20 

Dove Dish 
BKD06 

Ammonite 
BKD01 

Clivia Bowl 
BKD04 

Lucky Fish 
BKD12 

Resting Deer 
BKD16 

Owl Family  
BKD14 

Spirals Platter 
BKD18 

Motherhood 
BKD13 
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Decorator Collection  
22 Pieces 

Candle/Tea Light HoldersCandle/Tea Light HoldersCandle/Tea Light HoldersCandle/Tea Light Holders    Dimensions H x W x DDimensions H x W x DDimensions H x W x DDimensions H x W x D    

Buddha Tea Light Holder 22 x 14 x 18 cm (8.5” x 5.5” x 7”) 

Stepz Tea Light Holder 6 x 24 x 10 cm (2.5” x 9.5” x 4”) 

Plumeria Trio Tea light Holder 5 x 30 x 10 cm (2” x 12” x 4”) 

Fiji Candle Holder 24 x 11 x 13 cm (9.5” x 4” x 5”) 

Tropic Candle Holder 7 x 10 x 10 cm (2.5” x 4” x 4”) 

Lotus Bud Candle Holder 15 x 14 x 14 cm (6” x 5.5” x 5.5”) 

Cubist Candle Holder 7 x 12 x 12 cm (2.5” x 4.5” x 4.5”) 

  

OrnamentsOrnamentsOrnamentsOrnaments    Dimensions H x W x DDimensions H x W x DDimensions H x W x DDimensions H x W x D    

Stork Lovers 31 x 23 x 11 cm (12” x 5” x 4”) 

Ammonite 29 x 22 x 10 cm (11.5” x 8.5” x 4”) 

Resting Deer 25 x 30 x 12 cm (10” x 12” x 4.5”) 

Owl Family 25 x 14 x 5 cm (10” x 5.5” x 2”) 

Lucky Fish 18 x 31 x 11 cm (7” x 12” x 4”) 

Water Spirit 32 x 23 x 9 cm (12.5” x 9” x 3.5”) 

Motherhood 32 x 14 x 13 cm (12.5” x 5.5” x 5”) 

Kindred Souls 16 x 18 x 13 cm (6” x 7” x 5”) 

Heart Beat 25 x 18 x 7 cm (10” x 7” x 3”) 

  

Bowls and DishesBowls and DishesBowls and DishesBowls and Dishes    Dimensions H x W x DDimensions H x W x DDimensions H x W x DDimensions H x W x D    

Laurel Platter 7.5 x 36 x 21 cm (3” x 14” x 8”) 

Roche Dish 10 x 36 x 18 cm (4” x 14” x 7”) 

Clivia Bowl 10 x  30 cm diameter (4” x 12”) 

Dove Dish 11 x 14 x 18 cm (4” x 5.5” x 7”) 

Banana Leaf Bowl 12.5 x 30 cm diameter (5” x 12”) 

Spirals Platter 5 x 38 cm diameter (2” x 15”) 
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Moulds International Ltd 
Manufacturers and suppliers of CementMoulds, BackyardKitz and IceMoulds 
eMail: info@mouldsinternational.co.nz • www.mouldsinternational.co.nz  

Phone: + 64 21 1086 486 or + 64 6 367 6586  Fax: +64 6 367 6587 


